Personnel Calendar 2025 - 2026

Accountant

Adaptive PE - Special Programs & Services
Administrative Assistants - Executive
Administrative Assistants - PAC/Service Center/SPED
Administrator - IT

Assistant Band Director - High School

Assistant Band Director - Middle Schools

Assistant Manager - Child Nutrition

Assistant Manager - Daycare

Assistant Principal - Elementary

Assistant Principal - High School and Middle School
Associate Director - Special Programs & Services / Service Center
Associate Principal - High School

Associate Superintendent

Athletic Trainer

Athletic Trainer - Lead

Attendance Officer

Autism / Behavior Interventionist

Bookkeeper - High School

Campus Receptionist - Elementary & Middle School
Campus Receptionist - High School/Service Center/SPED
Campus Technology Liaison

Chief - Financial Officer

Chief - Police, Safety and Security

Clerk - Attendance

Clerk - District LPAC

College & Career Advisor

Communication Facilitator - RDSPD/SF

Updated 7/15/2025

# of

Days

226

187

226

226

226

192

187

187

190

212

217

226

226

226

187

226

192

192

226

202

226

202

226

226

202

226

226

187

Year Round
08/04/25
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
07/31/25
08/04/25
07/30/25
07/28/25
07/28/25
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
08/04/25
Year Round
07/29/25
07/29/25
Year Round
07/28/25
Year Round
7/28/2025
Year Round
Year Round
07/28/25
Year Round
Year Round

07/30/25

Year Round
05/22/26
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
05/29/26
05/22/26
05/22/26
05/22/26
06/25/26
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
05/22/26
Year Round
05/29/26
05/29/26
Year Round
06/10/26
Year Round
6/10/2026
Year Round
Year Round
06/10/26
Year Round
Year Round

05/22/26

NonWork

Dags
(Alloted June

7 Days
N/A
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
16 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
N/A
7 Days
N/A
N/A
7 Days
N/A
7 Days
N/A
7 Days
7 Days
N/A
7 Days
7 Days

N/A



Computer Lab Manager

Coordinator - 504 & Dyslexia/Low Incident
Coordinator - Family and Social Services
Coordinator - HS Athletic - Head Coach
Coordinator - Service Center
Coordinator - Special Programs & Services
Counselor - College & Career

Counselor - Elementary

Counselor - High School

Counselor - Middle School

Counselor - Lead High School

Custodian

Diagnostician

Director - Operations

Director - Service Center

Director - Special Programs & Services
Facilitator - ARD / 504

Facilitator - ARD Lead

Freight, Delivery & Mail Courier
Grounds

Head Band Director - Middle School
Head Band Director - High School

Health Assistant

Interpreter Certified RDSPD

Library Media Specialist

LSSP & LSSP Interns

Maintenance

Manager - Childcare Programs

Updated 7/15/2025

Personnel Calendar 2025 - 2026

# of
Days
187
212
217
226
226
226
226
197
217
207
226
240
197
240
226
226
192
197
226
260
187
197
187
187
190
197
260

226

07/30/25
07/28/25
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
07/21/25
Year Round
07/21/25
Year Round
Year Round
07/28/25
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
07/29/25
07/28/25
Year Round
Year Round
08/04/25
07/29/25
07/30/25
08/04/25
07/29/25
07/28/25
Year Round

Year Round

05/22/26
06/25/26
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
05/27/26
Year Round
06/10/26
Year Round
Year Round
06/04/26
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
05/29/26
06/04/26
Year Round
Year Round
05/22/26
06/03/26
05/22/26
05/22/26
05/22/26
06/04/26
Year Round

Year Round

NonWork

Dags
(Alloted June

N/A
N/A
16 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
N/A
16 Days
N/A
7 Days
N/A
N/A
N/A
7 Days
7 Days
N/A
N/A
7 Days
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Personnel Calendar 2025 - 2026

NonWork
# of
Days
Days (Alloted June

Manager - Child Nutrition 07/30/25 05/22/26 N/A
Manager - Performing Arts 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Manager - Service Center 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Manager - Special Programs PEIMS 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Manager - Student Records High School 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Monitor - Campus Security 187 07/30/25 05/22/26 N/A
Monitor - Security 260 Year Round Year Round N/A
Night Watchman 260 Year Round Year Round N/A
Nurse - Head (RN) 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Nurse - Assistant Head (RN) 202 07/28/25 06/10/26 N/A
Nurse - LVN /RN 187 07/30/25 05/22/26 N/A
Occupational Therapist 187 08/04/25 05/22/26 N/A
Occupational Therapist Assistant 187 08/04/25 05/22/26 N/A
Occupational Therapist Lead 192 07/29/25 05/29/26 N/A
Physical Therapist 187 08/04/25 05/22/26 N/A
Police Lietenant / Evidence Tech 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Police Officer / Sergeant 217 Year Round Year Round 16 Days
Principal - Elementary School 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Principal - High School/Middle School/Alternative 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Recruiter - Migrant 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Registrar - Elementary / Middle School 202 07/21/25 06/03/26 N/A
Related Services Counelor - Special Programs & Services 197 07/28/25 06/04/26 N/A
Secretary - Assistant Principal High School 190 07/28/25 05/22/26 N/A
Secretary - Associate Principal High School 202 07/28/25 06/10/26 N/A
Secretary - Elementary 217 Year Round Year Round 16 Days
Secretary - High School Counselor 190 07/28/25 05/22/26 N/A
Secretary - Middle School/High School/CRCA/504 SPED 226 Year Round Year Round 7 Days
Secretary - Alternative 212 07/28/25 06/25/2026 N/A

Updated 7/15/2025



Personnel Calendar 2025 - 2026

# of

Days

Spanish Interpreter / Translator - C&I 187
Spanish Interpreter / Translator - SPED 192
Specialist - Campus Assessment Monitoring / SHARS 212
Specialist - Print Shop/Service Center/Technology 226
Specialist - Transition 202
Speech Language Pathologist & Speech Therapy Assistant 187
STARS - Site Assistant 187
STARS - Site Assistant Lead 226
STARS - Site Supervisor 217
Student & Family Support Specialist 187
Student & Parent Education Specialist 217
Superintendent 226
Supervisor - Behavior Specialist/RDSPD/Speech Language Pathologist 202
System Support - TechnicianI and II 226
Teacher 187
Teacher - CRCA 197
Teacher Assistant, Teacher Assistant Interpeter RDSPD, Teacher 187
Assistant ISS

Teachers - NJROTC 226
Warehouse Manager 226
Worker - Child Nurtition 182
Worker - Daycare 190

Updated 7/15/2025

07/30/25
07/29/25
07/28/25
Year Round
07/28/25
08/04/25
08/04/25
Year Round
Year Round
08/04/25
Year Round
Year Round
07/28/25
Year Round
08/04/25

07/29/25
07/30/25

Year Round

Year Round

08/07/25
07/28/25

05/22/26
05/29/26
06/25/26
Year Round
06/10/26
05/22/26
05/22/26
Year Round
Year Round
05/22/26
Year Round
Year Round
06/10/26
Year Round
05/22/26
06/03/26

05/22/26

Year Round

Year Round

05/22/26
05/22/26

NonWork

Dags
(Alloted June

N/A
N/A
N/A

7 Days
N/A
N/A
N/A

7 Days

16 Days
N/A

16 Days

7 Days
N/A

7 Days
N/A
N/A
N/A

7 Days

7 Days

N/A
N/A



