Positions	# of Days	Start	End	NonWork Days (Alloted June 2026)
Accountant	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Adaptive PE - Special Programs & Services	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Administrative Assistants - Executive	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Administrative Assistants - PAC/Service Center/SPED	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Administrator - IT	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Assistant Band Director - High School	192	07/31/25	05/29/26	N/A
Assistant Band Director - Middle Schools	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Assistant Manager - Child Nutrition	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A
Assistant Manager - Daycare	190	07/28/25	05/22/26	N/A
Assistant Principal - Elementary	212	07/28/25	06/25/26	N/A
Assistant Principal - High School and Middle School	217	Year Round	Year Round	16 Days
Associate Director - Special Programs & Services / Service Center	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Associate Principal - High School	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Associate Superintendent	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Athletic Trainer	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Athletic Trainer - Lead	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Attendance Officer	192	07/29/25	05/29/26	N/A
Autism / Behavior Interventionist	192	07/29/25	05/29/26	N/A
Bookkeeper - High School	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Campus Receptionist - Elementary & Middle School	202	07/28/25	06/10/26	N/A
Campus Receptionist - High School/Service Center/SPED	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Campus Technology Liaison	202	7/28/2025	6/10/2026	N/A
Chief - Financial Officer	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Chief - Police, Safety and Security	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Clerk - Attendance	202	07/28/25	06/10/26	N/A
Clerk - District LPAC	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
College & Career Advisor	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Communication Facilitator - RDSPD/SF	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A

Positions	# of Days	Start	End	NonWork Days (Alloted June 2026)
Computer Lab Manager	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A
Coordinator - 504 & Dyslexia/Low Incident	212	07/28/25	06/25/26	N/A
Coordinator - Family and Social Services	217	Year Round	Year Round	16 Days
Coordinator - HS Athletic - Head Coach	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Coordinator - Service Center	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Coordinator - Special Programs & Services	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Counselor - College & Career	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Counselor - Elementary	197	07/21/25	05/27/26	N/A
Counselor - High School	217	Year Round	Year Round	16 Days
Counselor - Middle School	207	07/21/25	06/10/26	N/A
Counselor - Lead High School	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Custodian	240	Year Round	Year Round	N/A
Diagnostician	197	07/28/25	06/04/26	N/A
Director - Operations	240	Year Round	Year Round	N/A
Director - Service Center	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Director - Special Programs & Services	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Facilitator - ARD / 504	192	07/29/25	05/29/26	N/A
Facilitator - ARD Lead	197	07/28/25	06/04/26	N/A
Freight, Delivery & Mail Courier	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Grounds	260	Year Round	Year Round	N/A
Head Band Director - Middle School	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Head Band Director - High School	197	07/29/25	06/03/26	N/A
Health Assistant	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A
Interpreter Certified RDSPD	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Library Media Specialist	190	07/29/25	05/22/26	N/A
LSSP & LSSP Interns	197	07/28/25	06/04/26	N/A
Maintenance	260	Year Round	Year Round	N/A
Manager - Childcare Programs	226	Year Round	Year Round	N/A

Positions	# of Days	Start	End	NonWork Days (Alloted June 2026)
Manager - Child Nutrition	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A
Manager - Performing Arts	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Manager - Service Center	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Manager - Special Programs PEIMS	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Manager - Student Records High School	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Monitor - Campus Security	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A
Monitor - Security	260	Year Round	Year Round	N/A
Night Watchman	260	Year Round	Year Round	N/A
Nurse - Head (RN)	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Nurse - Assistant Head (RN)	202	07/28/25	06/10/26	N/A
Nurse - LVN / RN	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A
Occupational Therapist	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Occupational Therapist Assistant	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Occupational Therapist Lead	192	07/29/25	05/29/26	N/A
Physical Therapist	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Police Lietenant / Evidence Tech	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Police Officer / Sergeant	217	Year Round	Year Round	16 Days
Principal - Elementary School	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Principal - High School/Middle School/Alternative	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Recruiter - Migrant	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Registrar - Elementary / Middle School	202	07/21/25	06/03/26	N/A
Related Services Counelor - Special Programs & Services	197	07/28/25	06/04/26	N/A
Secretary - Assistant Principal High School	190	07/28/25	05/22/26	N/A
Secretary - Associate Principal High School	202	07/28/25	06/10/26	N/A
Secretary - Elementary	217	Year Round	Year Round	16 Days
Secretary - High School Counselor	190	07/28/25	05/22/26	N/A
Secretary - Middle School/High School/CRCA/504 SPED	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Secretary - Alternative	212	07/28/25	06/25/2026	N/A

Positions	# of Days	Start	End	NonWork Days (Alloted June 2026)
Spanish Interpreter / Translator - C&I	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A
Spanish Interpreter / Translator - SPED	192	07/29/25	05/29/26	N/A
Specialist - Campus Assessment Monitoring / SHARS	212	07/28/25	06/25/26	N/A
Specialist - Print Shop/Service Center/Technology	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Specialist - Transition	202	07/28/25	06/10/26	N/A
Speech Language Pathologist & Speech Therapy Assistant	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
STARS - Site Assistant	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
STARS - Site Assistant Lead	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
STARS - Site Supervisor	217	Year Round	Year Round	16 Days
Student & Family Support Specialist	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Student & Parent Education Specialist	217	Year Round	Year Round	16 Days
Superintendent	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Supervisor - Behavior Specialist/RDSPD/Speech Language Pathologist	202	07/28/25	06/10/26	N/A
System Support - Technician I and II	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Teacher	187	08/04/25	05/22/26	N/A
Teacher - CRCA	197	07/29/25	06/03/26	N/A
Teacher Assistant, Teacher Assistant Interpeter RDSPD, Teacher Assistant ISS	187	07/30/25	05/22/26	N/A
Teachers - NJROTC	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Warehouse Manager	226	Year Round	Year Round	7 Days
Worker - Child Nurtition	182	08/07/25	05/22/26	N/A
Worker - Daycare	190	07/28/25	05/22/26	N/A